
Fees Head
New Session

2026-27

1 Session charge (One time) 5000.00

2 St. Goods & IT Charges (One time) 1300.00

3 Activity & Games 500.00

4 Magazine Fee (One time) 500.00

5 Exercise Book (One time) 240.00

6 School  Fee (Per Month) 3200.00

7 Electricity/Generator Fee (Per Month) 100.00

Total 10840.00

CONTAI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL

Fees structure for the Academic Session 2026-27

Session- March 2026- February 2027

Class - Prep-I



Fees Head
New Session

2026-27

1 Session charge (One time) 5000.00

2 St. Goods & IT Charges (One time) 1300.00

3 Activity & Games 500.00

4 Magazine Fee (One time) 500.00

5 Exercise Book (One time) 240.00

6 School  Fee (Per Month) 3200.00

7 Electricity/Generator Fee (Per Month) 150.00

Total 10890.00

CONTAI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL

Fees structure for the Academic Session 2026-27

Session- March 2026- February 2027

Class - Prep-II



Fees Head
New Session

2026-27

1 Session charge (One time) 5000.00

2 St. Goods & IT Charges (One time) 1300.00

3 Activity & Games 500.00

4 Magazine Fee (One time) 500.00

5 Exercise Book (One time) 330.00

6 School  Fee (Per Month) 3300.00

7 Electricity/Generator Fee (Per Month) 150.00

8 Computer Fee (Per Month) 100.00

Total 11180.00

CONTAI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL

Fees structure for the Academic Session 2026-27

Session- March 2026- February 2027

Class - I



Fees Head
New Session

2026-27

1 Session charge (One time) 5000.00

2 St. Goods & IT Charges (One time) 1300.00

3 Activity & Games 500.00

4 Magazine Fee (One time) 500.00

5 Exercise Book (One time) 330.00

6 School  Fee (Per Month) 3500.00

7 Electricity/Generator Fee (Per Month) 150.00

8 Computer Fee (Per Month) 150.00

Total 11430.00

CONTAI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL
Fees structure for the Academic Session 2026-27

Session- March 2026- February 2027

Class - II



Fees Head
New Session

2026-27

1 Session charge (One time) 6000.00

2 St. Goods & IT Charges (One time) 1300.00

3 C. C. A. & Games (One time) 1000.00

4 Library Development Fee (One time) 200.00

5 Magazine Fee (One time) 500.00

6 Exercise Book (One time) 330.00

7 School  Fee (Per Month) 3600.00

8 Electricity/Generator Fee (Per Month) 150.00

9 Computer Fee (Per Month) 200.00

Total 13280.00

CONTAI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL

Fees structure for the Academic Session 2026-27

Session- March 2026- February 2027

Class - III



Fees Head
New Session

2026-27

1 Session charge (One time) 6000.00

2 St. Goods & IT Charges (One time) 1300.00

3 C. C. A. & Games (One time) 1000.00

4 Library Development Fee (One time) 200.00

5 Magazine Fee (One time) 500.00

6 Exercise Book (One time) 350.00

7 School  Fee (Per Month) 3700.00

8 Electricity/Generator Fee (Per Month) 150.00

9 Computer Fee (Per Month) 200.00

Total 13400.00

Fees structure for the Academic Session 2026-27

Session- March 2026- February 2027

Class - IV

CONTAI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL



Fees Head
New Session

2026-27

1 Session charge (One time) 6000.00

2 St. Goods & IT Charges (One time) 1300.00

3 C. C. A. & Games (One time) 1000.00

4 Library Fee (One time) 200.00

5 Magazine Fee (One time) 500.00

6 Exercise Book (One time) 350.00

7 School  Fee (Per Month) 3800.00

8 Electricity/Generator Fee (Per Month) 150.00

9 Computer Fee (Per Month) 200.00

Total 13500.00

Session- March 2026- February 2027

Class - V

CONTAI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL

Fees structure for the Academic Session 2026-27



Fees Head
New Session

2026-27

1 Session charge (One time) 7000.00

2 St. Goods & IT Charges (One time) 1300.00

3 C. C. A. & Games (One time) 1000.00

4 Library Fee (One time) 500.00

5 Magazine Fee (One time) 500.00

6 Exercise Book (One time) 390.00

7 School  Fee (Per Month) 4000.00

8 Electricity/Generator Fee (Per Month) 200.00

9 Computer, A.I. & Robotics Lab Fee (Per Month) 300.00

Total 15190.00

Fees structure for the Academic Session 2026-27

Session- March 2026- February 2027

Class - VI

CONTAI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL



Fees Head
New Session

2026-27

1 Session charge (One time) 7500.00

2 St. Goods & IT Charges (One time) 1500.00

3 C. C. A. & Games (One time) 1000.00

4 Library Fee (One time) 500.00

5 Magazine Fee (One time) 500.00

6 Exercise Book (One time) 390.00

7 School  Fee (Per Month) 4100.00

8 Electricity/Generator Fee (Per Month) 200.00

9 Computer, A.I. & Robotics Lab Fee (Per Month) 300.00

Total 15990.00

Session- March 2026- February 2027

Class - VII

CONTAI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL

Fees structure for the Academic Session 2026-27



Fees Head
New Session

2026-27

1 Session charge (One time) 7500.00

2 St. Goods & IT Charges (One time) 1500.00

3 C. C. A. & Games (One time) 1000.00

4 Library Fee (One time) 500.00

5 Magazine Fee (One time) 500.00

6 Exercise Book (One time) 510.00

7 School  Fee (Per Month) 4200.00

8 Electricity/Generator Fee (Per Month) 300.00

9 Computer Fee (Per Month) 200.00

10 A.I. & Robotics Lab Fee (Per Month) 200.00

Total 16200.00

Fees structure for the Academic Session 2026-27

Session- March 2026- February 2027

Class - VIII

CONTAI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL



Fees Head
New Session

2026-27

1 Session charge (One time) 8500.00

2 St. Goods & IT Charges (One time) 1500.00

3 C. C. A. & Games (One time) 1000.00

4 Library Fee (One time) 800.00

5 Magazine Fee (One time) 500.00

6 Council Registration Fee (One time) 1000.00

7 Exercise Book (One time) 480.00

8 School  Fee (Per Month) 4500.00

9 Electricity/Generator Fee (Per Month) 300.00

10 A.I. & Robotics Lab Fee (Per Month) 300.00

Total 18880.00

Session- March 2026- February 2027

CONTAI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL

Fees structure for the Academic Session 2026-27

Class - IX



Fees Head New Session

2026-27

1 Session charge (One time) 9000.00

2 St. Goods & IT Charges (One time) 1500.00

3 C. C. A. & Games (One time) 500.00

4 Library Fee (One time) 800.00

5 Magazine Fee (One time) 500.00

6 Exercise Book (One time) 420.00

7 School  Fee (Per Month) 4500.00

8 Electricity/Generator Fee (Per Month) 250.00

9 Computer Fee (Per Month) 200.00

Total 17670.00

Class - X

CONTAI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL

Fees structure for the Academic Session 2026-27

Session- March 2026- February 2027



Fees Head
Class-XII Sc.

2025-26

Class-XII 

Com.

 2025-26

Class-XII 

Hum.

 2025-26

1 Session charge (One time) 9000.00 8000.00 8000.00

2 St. Goods & IT Charges (One time) 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00

3 Library Fee (One time) 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00

4 Magazine Fee (One time) 500.00 500.00 500.00

8 School Fee (Per Month) 4600.00 4600.00 4600.00

9 Gen. & Electric Charges  (Per Month) 250.00 250.00 250.00

Total 17750.00 16750.00 16750.00

CONTAI  PUBLIC  SCHOOL
Fees structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Session :  April  2025- March 2026

Monthly Laboratory Fees : Rs. 300/- for Chemistry, Rs. 250/- for Physics, Biology & Geography; 

Rs. 400/- for Computer Science


